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PZ-516L - LEGEND
SYMB. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER QTY.

2D 2" CLUSTER STORM DIRECTIONAL VELOCITY PLUCS2441009S-CDCL 12

3D 3" MINI STORM DIRECTIONAL VELOCITY PLUCS2442009SS-CDCL 4

A VELOCITY AIR CONTROL VALVE PLUCS6603709-CDCL 1
FLT 50 SQ. FT. BIO-CLEAN FILTER WITH TELEWEIR PLU510-9559-CDCL 1
M/D MAIN DRAIN PLU21400203 1
I-P I-PILLOW (WHITE) 1

C IN-K336 1
L 5" MULTI COLORED LED LIGHT 1

P1 HIGH PERFORMANCE PUMP 2.0 BHP 1

CB CONTROL BOX WHISPER HOT™
 HEATING SYSTEM 1

NOTES:
1. DUE TO OUR CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM, ALL

MODELS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE.
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SCALE NTS

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSION (in)

DIMENSION (cm)

WATER CAP.

DRY WEIGHT

FILLED WEIGHT REVDWG NO.

LINE

MODEL

NUM

TITLE JET LAYOUT- STD

PATIO
2026 SPA LINE

BALBOA

PZ-516L

CS003483 A

54"x74"x34"

137x198x86

485 LBS [220 Kg]

1528 LBS [693 Kg]

125 GAL [473 L]1/1/2026

STUB UP

78"
[198]

54"
[137]

4"
[10]

INTERNAL USE ONLY

OPTIONS
SYMB. DESCRIPTION OPTION NUMBER

- DELUXE SHELL COLOR UPGRADE (FROM GLOSS
WHITE OPT25-211-C

HYDRO CLEAR OZONATOR OPT25-102CX-C

2.0 FREEDOM SOUND STEREO OPT25-S22

- CAL CONNECT RF MODULE OPT25-168RF

PURE SILK OZONATOR WITH MAZZEI INJECTOR AND
MIXING CHAMBER OPT25-102CX

OZ

OZ

20"
[51]

8"
[20]

OPT25-102CX

OPT25-102CX-C


